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About Us

We are one of the leading marketing data and analytics companies in the
world. We specialize in data collection (quant & qual), survey design, and
sampling methodologies. Our unrivalled panel network of 2.7M+ members
span 28 countries and includes B2B audiences and consumers across all
industry verticals. With 14+ years in the industry, we thrive on quality by
delivering the most meaningful data with accurancy-all at a quick speed
backed by industry validated technology.
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"~ Who Are We?

are an indispensable partner to
ch believe in data and looking to
vices based on consumer insights.

Y PROJECTS FOR 100+ CLIENTS



Our Leadership
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Shakti Kumar  Ashutosh Singh = Anurag Sinha

(CEO) (President) (Director, Client Services)

shakti.kumar@irbureau.com ’ ‘ ashutosh@irbureau.com ’

anurag.sinha@irbureau.com ’




David Winter
(MD, Europe)
david.winter@irbureau.com

Ahmar Kamala
( Head - Client Services & Delivery)
ahmar.kamal@irbureau.com
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Sapna Singal

(R&D/ Quality Manager)
sapna.singal@irbureau.com

Key Members

Nimai Sharma
(SVP-Sales, North America)
nimai@irbureau.com

Unnayan Ghosh
(Sales Director)
unnayan.ghosh@irbureau.com
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Navendu Mishra

(Assistant Manager- Research
& Business Strategy)

navendu.mishra@irbureau.com

Frederic Aden
(Sales Director, Europe)
frederic.aden@irbureau.com
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Vaishali Nagpal

(Sr. Marketing Manager)
vaishali.nagpal@irbureau.com

Mukta Prakash
(Director Sales, APAC)
mukta.prakash@irbureau.com
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Ankush Gupta
(Sr.Manager, IT)

ankush.gupta@irbureau.com



Kire

Our Vision

IRB stands for B2B quantitative and qualitative data collection. Our vision is to bring the right
audience for B2B research through technology, process, and innovation, irrespective of data
collection methods.
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Our Brands

THE L :I

CAPACITY

An Open Survey Platform For
Internet Users Who Come Through
Social Media And Advertising Sites

In-house Survey Proprietary Online Market
Programming Platform Research Panel Community
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Our Services




Our Programming & Hosting Platforms

Forsta The Capacity

0 THE

sForsta “_ CAPACITY

The platform we use to program the Our proprietary survey programming
surveys.We have successfully platform that was launched in 2017. The
programmed and executed more than platform is capable of programming basic
200 surveys across all complex levels. to medium level surveys.




Our Achievements In 2024
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Our Clients
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